GRV SANDOWN

Stip

Post to Post

Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial

515 Metre Start

Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial

12
13
27
28
29
30
34
35
36
37
38
39
42

Time

S1:

13.04
12.98
13.24
13.13
13.18
13.16
13.57
13.63
13.73
13.90
13.58
13.50
13.54

S1:

5.10
5.16
5.21
5.28
5.13
5.23
5.02
513
512
5.17
5.12
5.14
5.17
5.18
5.24
5.20
5.27
5.22
5.33

12/07/17

Home

Time

23.42
23.38
23.70
23.50
23.78
23.63

24.50

S2:

19.19
19.37
19.53
19.74
19.11
19.27
19.33
19.28
19.24
19.25
19.14
19.20
19.256
19.40
19.52
19.42
19.562
19.40
19.66

Home

10.38
10.40
10.46
10.37
10.60
10.47

10.96

Time

30.06

3:08:44 PM

Home

10.79

BROOK Timing

W, brook. com au



Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial

595 Metre Start

Trial

715 Metre Start

26
31
32
33
40
41

25

511
5.34
5.18
5.25
5.20
5.26

S1:

9.37

S1:

19.31
19.74
19.41
19.75
19.42
19.49

S2:

23.56

Sz

BROOK Timing

v, brook com. aul
Page 2 12/07/17

30.58

10.84
30.46 11.05
Time Home
S3: Time Home



