BROOK Timing www.brook.com.au

			WWW.brook.com.aa
Slip	Time Home		
O p			
Post to Post	S1: Time I	lome	
Trial 12	13.04 23.42	10.38	
Trial 13	12.98 23.38	10.40	
Trial 27	13.24 23.70	10.46	
Trial 28 Trial 29	13.13 23.50 13.18 23.78	10.37 10.60	
Trial 30	13.16 23.63	10.47	
Trial 34	13.57		
Trial 35	13.63		
Trial 36	13.73		
Trial 37 Trial 38	13.90 13.58		
Trial 39	13.50		
Trial 42	13.54 24.50	10.96	
515 Metre Start	S1: S2: 7	ime Home	
Trial 1	5.10 19.19	CHEC CONTRACT	
Trial 2	5.16 19.37		
Trial 3	5.21 19.53	SHEET REPORTS	
Trial 7	0.20 10.74		
Trial 8 Trial 9	5.13 19.11 5.23 19.27 3	0.06 10.79	
Trial 10	T 00 10 00		
Trial 11	5.13 19.28		
Trial 15	5.12 19.24		
Trial 16	5.17 19.25		
Trial 14 Trial 17	5.12 19.14 <i>-</i> 5.14 19.20 <i>-</i>		
Trial 17	5.14 19.20 - 5.17 19.25 -		
Trial 19	5.18 19.40	242 24-	
Trial 20	5.24 19.52	ere ee-	
Trial 21	5.20 19.42 -		
Trial 22	5.27 19.52	*** ****	
Trial 23	5.22 19.40 -		
Trial 24	5.33 19.66 -		

BROOK Timing www.brook.com.au

Page 2 12/07/17

Trial	26	5.11	19.31		
Trial	31	5.34	19.74	30.58	10.84
Trial	32	5.18	19.41	30.46	11.05
Trial	33	5.25	19.75	F <u>54</u> F54	
Trial	40	5.20	19.42	-	
Trial	41	5.26	19.49		

595 Metre Start S1: S2: Time Home

Trial 25 9.37 23.56 ----

715 Metre Start S1: S2: S3: Time Home